
1 KNSEVUV

2 UVVALAX KENS H5  26 26

3 IIDNALV AVEUX 6F  39 65

4 CHAAENS INVALIDA F3  64 129

5 DFPSETU ENSACHA 11D 87 216

6 MTDREEO PEUFS K7  46 262

7 MTEEIN[ MERDOIES 8A  36 298

8 LAHGOOR ETENDIMEs D4  90 388

9 TPHALOZ CARGO H11 27 415

10 APTLQOH GAZ 14H 33 448

11 HJQUETU PELOTA 8J  27 475

12 JCEHTU[ QUEUX J2  37 512

13 NEEMIIU JUCHATEs O4  77 589

14 NEGEIIU KEUM 5H  30 619

15 DGTLIRI EQUINE 2I  26 645

16 BEFOTOI TRIGLIDE B1  74 719

17 BIFILOS BOTE 1L  38 757

18 ABILIRS OFFS 10I 36 793

19 LIAWROY BRISA 1F  45 838

20 ILNESRW ROYAL N10 37 875

21 TWES LINER 15K 33 908

BITES L1  29 937

Coup

lundi 14 mars 2022
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